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‘Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates’  
Newsletters...being ‘Wellness Activists’ at a critical time of COVID-19 

 

The School District of Palm Beach County, Florida 
Wellness Promotion Task Force 

Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates Newsletters 

Newsletter Edition  Specific Link Newsletter – Date and Sent Out Time 
Edition I - April 7, 2020 https://conta.cc/3aPFAmG Tuesday, April 7, 2020 at 9:00 am EDT 

Edition II - April 15, 2020  https://conta.cc/3abBbJF Wednesday, April 15, 2020 at 9:30 am EDT 

Edition III - April 22, 2020 https://conta.cc/2Y0F9lN Wednesday, April 22, 2020 at 11:20 am EDT 

Edition IV - April 29, 2020 https://conta.cc/2YiXhY7 Wednesday, April 29, 2020 at 12:35 pm EDT 

Edition V - May 6, 2020 https://conta.cc/3fqI6SX Wednesday, May 6, 2020 at 12:45 pm EDT 

Edition VI - May 13, 2020 https://conta.cc/3brjrdW Wednesday, May 13, 2020 at 11:55 am EDT 

Edition VII - May 20, 2020 https://conta.cc/3cRgzs3 Wednesday, May 20, 2020 at 5:32 pm EDT 

Edition VIII - May 27, 2020   https://conta.cc/36AFJJe Wednesday, May 27, 2020 at 12:00 pm EDT 

Edition IX - June 3, 2020 https://conta.cc/3dwDcCC Wednesday, June 3, 2020 at 3:40 pm EDT 

Edition X - June 10, 2020 https://conta.cc/2YoZ64b Wednesday, June 10, 2020 at 12:25 pm EDT 

Edition XI - June 17, 2020 https://conta.cc/2Yb6D8c Wednesday, June 17, 2020 at 11:15 am EDT 

Edition XII - June 29, 2020 https://conta.cc/2VrPPI2 Monday, June 29, 2020 at 10:02 am EDT 

Edition XIII - July 9, 2020  https://conta.cc/2ZYoXRk Thursday, July 9, 2020 at 6:14 pm EDT 

Edition XIV - July 16, 2020  https://conta.cc/2WrqgHK Thursday, July 16, 2020 at 7:40 pm EDT 

Edition XV - July 23, 2020 https://conta.cc/3hxhlww Thursday, July 23, 2020 at 9:04 pm EDT 

Edition XVI - July 29, 2020 https://conta.cc/3fcqRmY Wednesday, July 29, 2020 at 12:10 pm EDT 

Edition XVII – August 12, 2020  https://conta.cc/3gUz3dj Wednesday, August 12, 2020 at 9:52 pm EDT 

Edition XVIII – August 26, 2020 https://conta.cc/3gxQ2kD Wednesday, August 26, 2020 at 10:22 pm EDT 

Edition XIX – September 9, 2020 https://conta.cc/2F5RlLb Wednesday, September 9, 2020 at 10:20 pm EDT 

Edition XX – September 23, 2020 https://conta.cc/33PcAJo Wednesday, September 23, 2020 at 9:44 pm EDT 

Edition XXI – October 8, 2020 https://conta.cc/2Gw5li4 Thursday, October 8, 2020 at 9:42 pm EDT  

Edition XXII – October 22, 2020 https://conta.cc/3m8WHVy Thursday, October 22, 2020 at 11:08 pm EDT 

Edition XXIII – November 5, 2020  https://conta.cc/38fe57q Thursday, November 5, 2020 at 10:12 am EDT 

Edition XXIV – November 18, 2020 https://conta.cc/2UEeWXo Wednesday, November 18, 2020 at 10:20 am EDT 
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The School District of Palm Beach County, Florida 
Wellness Promotion Task Force 

Wellness Promotion: District and Community Updates Newsletters 

Newsletter Edition  Specific Link Newsletter – Date and Sent Out Time 
Edition XXV – December 2, 2020 https://conta.cc/2JH2u6P Wednesday, December 2, 2020 at 10:31 am EDT 

Edition XXVI – December 16, 2020 https://conta.cc/37r82fg Wednesday, December 16, 2020 at 4:22 pm EDT 

Edition XXVII – January 14, 2021 https://conta.cc/3bKFC2B Thursday, January 14, 2021 at 9:00 am EDT 

Edition XXVIII – January 27, 2021 https://conta.cc/3poSwHf Wednesday, January 27, 2021 at 4:56 pm EDT 

Edition XXIX – February 10, 2021 https://conta.cc/3cWonMh Wednesday, February 10, 2021 at 1:51 pm EDT 

Edition XXX – February 24, 2021 https://conta.cc/3qQ1OwI Wednesday, February 24, 2021 at 12:53 pm EDT 

Edition XXXI – March 11, 2021 https://conta.cc/3bxSoRs Thursday, March 11, 2021 at 7:00 am EDT 

Edition XXXII – March 24, 2021 https://conta.cc/3tO5obJ Wednesday, March 24, 2021 at 8:00 am EDT 

Edition XXXIII – April 7, 2021 https://conta.cc/39PCmkC Wednesday, April 7, 2021 at 8:47 am EDT 

Edition XXXIV – April 21, 2021 https://conta.cc/3ek4aPA Wednesday, April 21, 2021 at 3:31 pm EDT 

Edition XXXV – May 6, 2021 https://conta.cc/2PQoAY2 Wednesday, May 5, 2021 at 3:37 pm EDT 

Edition XXXVI – May 19, 2021 https://conta.cc/3f3xk6Q Wednesday, May 19, 2021 at 5:04 pm EDT 
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